(Nev. 0 83)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB Ho. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	1 (BE) DI 1481 BE) AND	Palent and Trademark Office
Tab sellings rains 🔻		
To the Honorable Commissi	oner of Palents 1010	81508 The attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Hame of conveying party(les (1)Yuzo OKUYAMA (2)Naotoshi WATANA	s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: FUJITSU LIMITED
Additional name(s) of conveying party(i		Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance;		
🛭 Assignment	□ Merger	Sheet Address 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome
☐ Security Agreement	Cl. Change of Name	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
U Other		Clly: Kanagawa State: ZIP.211–8588
Execution Date: June 4,	1999	Country: Japan Addilloond name(s) & addiess(es) attached? O Yes M to
4. Application number(s) or pat If this document is being life		the execution date of the application is: June 4, 1999
Λ. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
DOCKET NO.: FUJO 16	.228	nchod) U Yea U No
Name and address of party to concerning document should	'	G. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: HELFGOTT & F	KARAS, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 - 00
Internal Address: EMPIRI	E STATE BUILDING	🕅 Enclosed
ботн і	FLOOR	C) Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 350 51	TH AVENUE	B. Deposit account number:
SUITE	6024	8. Deposit account number:
Cily: NEW YORK	State: NY ZIP: 10118	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	no not us	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledg the original document.	e and belief, the foregoing Infom	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is true copy of
Samson Helfgot Name of Person Signin Reg. No.: 23,072		Signature 6/\$1/\$9 Date
		required coverablest Information to:
	Commissioner of Patents & T	indemnika, Box Assignments

Filed by Express Mail (Fleepopt No. 9134673199U)

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

> **PATENT REEL: 010064 FRAME: 0183**

Docket No. FUJO 16.228

ASSIGNMENT

				11 11	ОБ				ETHOD							
or which						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		·					-,	
check one)	r. 1	an annlic	otion i	a bai	na fila	d ac	antlu ha	-awith								
check one)	[k]				_	ed concurr	. •									
	[]					of the Un	nica Sta	ies was iii	ica on							
_4 1100000	[]	and give	n Appi JITS						-							
nd WHERE							naka	4 ch		Maka	h a s	ca k				
aving a plac		usiness at i-shi.				mikoda 211_85			•	Naka.	ııa.	La-K	<u>u</u>		SSIGI	VEE
desirous of										ventior	an	i the sa	id ar			
auccessors, lesaid United S which may to borotection, in lifed for said applications a catent Laws and all forms ates and design at the said at the sa	cludin inventand the of the agreen of incigns w, renev	application need thereon g, without the in an eright to continuous the interest of the interes	and all on and limitate y count laim for ates, the domest operty;	Il divi i ali tion, itry cor the or the In stic la prote	reissuall apport courses same ternations, of ection,	, renewals es and explications ntries fore the priori lonal Con- the count including	s and contension for pate eign to ity right vention try in without, without,	ntinuation s thereof; nts, utility the Unite s derived for the P nich any s ut limitati	s thereo and all models d States from sai rotection uch appl on, pate	of, and a lapplice, and detection, together the control of the con	ation esigner which straight in the straight i	atents on for ns whith the tates aprial Pro- iled, as models	of the induction of the	e Un astria ay he ht to ation y, or be a rento	ited Standard Standar	ates erty or be such the ther able; tifi-
official of an orms of induccessors, legal representations of everything	y coursistrial gal rep SIGNO and with SIGNO tatives acceptable acceptable acc	property presentative OR covens ill not exect OR further and assign te all divisible to aid the	nd requirities protect es and a mits and cute, and cute, and cute, any sional, no said	there uests foreition assig d agray agnants fact cont	the C gn to son approx, in sees the recent and a s know inuing	Commission the United plications accordance at he has in the in configrees that we respect to reissue at the intervence at the configrees that we respect to the configrees that we respect to the configrees that we respect to the configrees that the configrees that we respect to the configrees that the con	oner of I d States, as afor ce with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore	Patents and whose desaid, to convert to convert with.	nd Trade uty it is issue the of this in by the er icate to 1, and te	to issue same strumentire int the sail strify in make al	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig	tents of the sa t herein SSIGN legal position	r oth id A n ass	ignedits so	vidence in EE, i, and uccess g, sign gener	has ors, all
official of an arms of induscressors, legal representation of the control of the	y cour ustrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu possit ion for	property presentative of covena ill not execute and assign te all divisible to aid the said inverse.	nd requirities protect es and auts and cute, and cute, and cute, and coverns, any sional, ne said auton in	there uests foreition assig d agray agnants fact cont	the C gn to I gn to I gn to I gn app ms, in I rees the reemed and a s know inuing IGNE countr	commission the United plications accordance at he has not in configrees that we respect the ressue at E. its succies.	oner of I d States, as afor se with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors,	Patents and whose desaid, to convert to convert with.	nd Trade uty it is issue the of this in by the er icate to 1, and te	to issue same strumentire int the sail strify in make al	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig	tents of the sa t herein SSIGN legal position	r oth id A n ass	ignedits so	vidence in EE, i, and uccess g, sign gener	has ors, all
official of an arms of induscressors, legal recented, and AS gal represented and papers, a everything oper protectall name of s	y coursitrial gal rep SIGNO and with SIGNO tatives , execu possit ion for cole or	property presentative OR covens ill not exect OR further and assign te all divisible to aid the r said inventions.	nd requires protect es and ants and cute, and coverns, any sional, ne said attor	there uests foreition assig d agray ag nants fact cont ASS n all	the Cogn to I on approximate the countries t	commission the United plications accordance at he has not in configures that we respect the configure is successed. The configure is successed to the configure is the configure in the configure is the configuration in the configuration in the configuration is the configuration in the configuration in the configuration is the configuration in the configuration in the configuration is the configuration in the configur	oner of I d States, as afor se with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors,	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of th	nd Trade uty it is issue the of this in by the er icate to i, and te eations, i esentative	emarks to issue same estrumentire into the sai stify in make all ves and	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	EE, procestation	igned its steedin , and , and	ridence JNEE, i, and uccess g, sign gener ad enfo	has ors, all ally orce
fficial of an arms of industrial of and accessors, legal AND ASS and represent which papers, a everything oper protectall name of swentor's significant of a significant of the arms of th	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu possition for cole or nature	property presentative OR covens ill not execute on assignate all divisible to aid the said inventional first inventional property of the said inventional control of the said inventional cont	nd requires intries and ints and cute, and cute, any sional, ne said intion in tor	there uests foreigned assign dagray aganants of fact cont	the Cogn to to to approximate the cogn to to to approximate the cogn to the co	commission the United plications accordance at he has a not in configures that we respect to reissue a ce, reissue a ce, its succeies.	oner of I d States, as afor se with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors,	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of th	ad Trade uty it is issue the of this in ey the er licate to 1, and te eations, 1 esentations	emarks to issue same strumentire into the sai stify in make al wes and	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	r oth id A n ass TEE, procee aths, obta	igned its steedin , and , and	ridence JNEE, i, and uccess g, sign gener ad enfo	has ors, all ally orce
fficial of an rms of induccessors, leg AND AS of executed, and AND AS gal represent wful papers, everything oper protect. Il name of syentor's signisidence	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu possibi ion for cole or nature	property presentative OR covens ill not execute and assign the all divisible to aid the said inventional first inventional and assign the all divisible to aid the said inventional and assign the all divisible the all divisible the all divisible the aid as a said and assign the all divisible	nd requires intries and intrie	there uests foreigned assignments of fact contains all of the Jan	the Cogn to to approve the cogn to to to approve the cogn to the c	commission the United plications accordance at he has a not in confligrees that we respect the reissue and its successive.	oner of I d States, as afor ce with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors,	Patents and whose desaid, to he terms of the to conversion invention ign applications applicatio	d Trade uty it is issue th of this in ey the er dicate to 1, and te eations, 1 esentation	emarks to issue to issue to same the sai strify in make al ves and Date enship	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	r oth id A n ass	ignedits sizedin, and	i, and uccess g, sign gener ad enfo	has ors, all ally orce
fficial of an arms of industrial of and accessors, legal AND AS and acceptable acceptable and acceptable ac	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu possibi ion for cole or nature	property presentative OR covena ill not execute and assign te all divisible to aid the said inventional first inventional color for F	nd requires intries intries in protect es and ints and ints and ints and ints and interior in tor	there uests foreigned to the control of the control	the Cogn to I on approximate the country of the cou	commission the United plications accordance at he has in the in configeres that we respect the its succession.	oner of I d States, as afor ce with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA	Patents an whose desaid, to the terms of the	d Trade uty it is issue th of this in ey the er icate to 1, and te extions, 1 esentative	to issue to issue to issue to issue the said the said strip in make all wes and Date enship aka	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	r oth id A n ass	ignedits sizedin, and	i, and uccess g, sign gener ad enfo	has ors, all ally orce
fficial of an arms of induscressors, legal executed, and AS gal represent wful papers, a everything oper protect all name of swentor's signistication.	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu possibi ion for cole or nature	property presentative OR covena ill not execute and assign te all divisible to aid the said inventional first inventional color for F	nd requires intries intries in protect es and ints and ints and ints and ints and interior in tor	there uests foreigned to the control of the control	the Cogn to I on approximate the country of the cou	commission the United plications accordance at he has a not in confligrees that we respect the reissue and its successive.	oner of I d States, as afor ce with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA	Patents an whose desaid, to the terms of the	d Trade uty it is issue th of this in ey the er icate to 1, and te extions, 1 esentative	to issue to issue to issue to issue the said the said strip in make all wes and Date enship aka	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	r oth id A n ass	ignedits sizedin, and	i, and uccess g, sign gener ad enfo	has ors, all ally orce
official of an arms of induscressors, legal executed, and AS gal represent wful papers, a everything oper protect all name of swentor's significant existence.	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu possibi ion for cole or nature	property presentative OR covena ill not execute and assign te all divisible to aid the said inventional first inventional color for F	nd requires intries intries in protect es and ints and ints and ints and ints and interior in tor	there uests foreigned to the control of the control	the Cogn to I on approximate the country of the cou	commission the United plications accordance at he has in the in configeres that we respect the its succession.	oner of I d States, as afor ce with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA	Patents an whose desaid, to the terms of the	d Trade uty it is issue th of this in ey the er icate to 1, and te extions, 1 esentative	to issue to issue to issue to issue the said the said strip in make all wes and Date enship aka	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	r oth id A n ass	ignedits sizedin, and	i, and uccess g, sign gener ad enfo	has ors, all ally orce
official of an arms of industrial of and arms of industrial of an arms of industrial and arms of executed, and AND AS gal represent which papers, a everything oper protect all name of swentor's significant arms of the arms	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu- possibilition for cole or mature	property presentative OR covens ill not execute and assignate all divisible to aid the said inventional first inventional content inventional cont	nd requires protect as and ants and cute, and coverns, any sional, ne said attor	there uests forei tion (assig dagrany agnants / fact cont ASS nall (assig dagran) ASS nall (assig dagran) ASS nall (assignment) ASS uestination AS	the Cogn to to an approximation and a sknowinuing GIGNE country Yuz	commission the United plications accordance at he has a not in confligrees that we respect the confligrees that we respect to the conflicrent to the conflicrent to the conflicrent to the conflicrent to the confligrees that we respect to the conflicrent to	oner of I d States, as aforce with the full right lict here to the will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA	Patents and whose desaid, to he terms of the to converse with. I community invention legal representation of the terms of	d Trade uty it is issue th of this in ey the er dicate to 1, and te eations, 1 esentative Citize kodan B, Ja	to issue to issue to issue to issue the said the said strip in make all wes and Date enship aka	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	r oth id A n ass	ignedits sizedin, and	i, and uccess g, sign gener ad enfo	has ors, all ally orce
official of an arms of industries of industries of industries of industries of executed, and AND AS all representations of everything oper protect of all name of sections of the executed of	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives execu- possibilition for cole or nature	property presentative OR covens ill not execute and assignate all divisible to aid the said inventional first inventional control of the cont	nd requires protect es and ints and cute, and coverns, any sional, ne said nation in tor	there uests foreigned to assig dagrany ag mants of fact control ASS nall control assigned to a second	the Cogn to I on approximate the country of the cou	commission the United plications accordance at he has in the in configures that we respect the succession of the configure of	oner of I d States, as afor ce with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA 1-1, wa 21	Patents an whose desaid, to he terms of to convenient invention ign application legal representation 1-858	d Trade uty it is issue th of this in ey the er dicate to 1, and te eations, 1 esentative Citize kodan B, Ja	to issue to issue to issue to issue the saintire into the saintire	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein the s	r oth id A n ass	er ev SSIC ignec its su cedin , and din an	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, allially orce
fficial of an rms of induccessors, leg AND AS at executed, and AND AS at represent which papers, everything oper protect at name of strentor's significant and the strentor's significant and significant and significant and significant and significan	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives execu possibi ion for ole or nature ddress	property presentative OR covens ill not execute on a saignate all divisole to aid drawing first inventage of the control of th	nd requires protectes and ints and cute, and cute, and cute, and cute, and cute, and cute, and cute and cute, and cute and cute, and cute	there uests foreigned to the control of the control	the Cogn to to some approximation of the Cogn to to some approximation of the Cogn to the	commission the United plications accordance at he has in the in configeres that we respect the its succession. O OKUY ACCOMMA ATTED, anagas Naoto Nartuna	oner of I d States, as afor ce with t full righ lict here t he will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA 1-1, wa 21	Patents an whose desaid, to he terms of to convenient invention ign application legal representation 1-858	Citize kodan	to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue the sair the sair stify in make all ves and the conship_aka_pan_Date_Date_Date_Date_Date_Date_Date_Date	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein ssiGN legal; the satt herein ssiGN legal; the satt herein state herein	r oth roth A n ass	er ev SSIC ignec its su cedin , and din an	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, allially orce
fficial of an arms of induscressors, legal research and AS and AS and arms of severything oper protect all name of sexidence and of the sexidence and of the sexidence and of the sexidence are conditionally arms of sexidence and of the sexidence are conditionally arms of sexidence are conditionally arms of sexidence are conditionally arms of sexidence are sexidence	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives execu possibi ion for ole or nature ddress	property presentative OR covens ill not execute on a saignate all divisole to aid drawing first inventage of Famaga	nd requires intries and ints a	there uests foreigned to assig dagrany against fact continual assignments of fact continual assignments fact continual assignment	the Cogn to to on approximate the cogn to to on approximate the cogn to the co	commission the United plications accordance at he has in the in configeres that we respect the ressue at the configeres that we respect to the	oner of I d States, as afor ce with the full right lict here the will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA 1-1, wa 21 oshi Le	Patents an whose desaid, to he terms of to conversion invention legal representation 1-858	Citize Citize Citize Citize Citize Citize	to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue the sair the sair stify in make all ves and the conship_taka_pan	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the satt herein ssiGN legal; that legal; that legal; the satt herein such that legal; the	r oth did A n ass EE, procee aths, obta	er ever signed its streeding, and hin arm	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, ali ally orce
official of an orms of inducessors, legal recented, and AS gal represent wful papers, of everything oper protect all name of seridence ost Office Actually name of second Inventesidence	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives execu possibi ion for ole or nature ddress	property presentative of covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill division of the covena ill div	nd requirities protect is and interest and i	there uests foreigned assigned assigned agrants a fact control ASSU and a fact	the Cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to the cogn and a sknow inuing tigner and a sknow inuing tigner and tigner appropriate the cogn to the cogn tigner appropriate th	commission the United plications accordance at he has an in confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect to the conflicrence of th	oner of I d States, as aforce with the full right lict here to the will ting said and forecessors, wama 21	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of to conversion invention light application invention legal representation in the terms of the	Citize Citize Citize Citize	to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue the sainstrument the sainstify in make all was and to be a make all was a make all	e pa to nt. eres d A any 1 rig assi	tents of the satt herein ssiGN legal; that legal; that legal; the satt herein such that legal; the	r oth did A n ass EE, procee aths, obta	er ever signed its streeding, and hin arm	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, ali ally orce
official of an orms of inducessors, legal representation while papers, of everything oper protectall name of seridence ost Office Actually name of second Inventassidence	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives execu possibi ion for ole or nature ddress	property presentative of covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill division of the covena ill div	nd requirities protect is and interest and i	there uests foreigned assigned assigned agrants a fact control ASSU and a fact	the Cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to the cogn and a sknow inuing tigner and a sknow inuing tigner and tigner appropriate the cogn to the cogn tigner appropriate th	commission the United plications accordance at he has in the in configeres that we respect the ressue at the configeres that we respect to the	oner of I d States, as aforce with the full right lict here to the will ting said and forecessors, wama 21	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of to conversion invention light application invention legal representation in the terms of the	Citize Citize Citize Citize	to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue the sainstrument the sainstify in make all was and to be a make all was a make all	e pa to nt. eres d A any 1 rig assi	tents of the satt herein ssiGN legal; that legal; that legal; the satt herein such that legal; the	r oth did A n ass EE, procee aths, obta	er ever signed its streeding, and hin arm	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, ali ally orce
official of an orms of inducessors, legal representation while papers, of everything oper protectall name of seridence ost Office Actually name of second Inventassidence	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives execu possibi ion for ole or nature ddress	property presentative of covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill division of the covena ill div	nd requirities protect is and interest and i	there uests foreigned assigned assigned agrants a fact control ASSU and a fact	the Cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to the cogn and a sknow inuing tigner and a sknow inuing tigner and tigner appropriate the cogn to the cogn tigner appropriate th	commission the United plications accordance at he has an in confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect to the conflicrence of th	oner of I d States, as aforce with the full right lict here to the will ting said and forecessors, wama 21	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of to conversion invention light application invention legal representation in the terms of the	Citize Citize Citize Citize	to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue the sainstrument the sainstify in make all was and to be a make all was a make all	e pa to nt. eres d A any 1 rig assi	tents of the satt herein ssiGN legal; that legal; that legal; the satt herein such that legal; the	r oth did A n ass EE, procee aths, obta	er ever signed its streeding, and hin arm	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, ali ally orce
official of an arms of inducessors, legal and AND AS gal represent which papers, a everything oper protect all name of site of the arms of	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wi SIGNO tatives , execu possibi ion for tole or nature idress	property presentative of covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill not execute of the covena ill division of the covena ill div	nd requires intries intries in protect is and intries and intries and intries and intries in intrie	there uests foreigned assigned assigned agrants a fact contain all a large and large a	the Cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to to on appropriate the cogn to the cogn and a sknow inuing tigner and a sknow inuing tigner and tigner appropriate the cogn to the cogn tigner appropriate th	commission the United plications accordance at he has an in confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect to the conflicrence of th	oner of I d States, as aforce with the full right lict here to the will ting said and forecessors, wama 21	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of to conversion invention light application invention legal representation in the terms of the	Citize Citize Citize Citize	to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue to issue the sainstrument the sainstify in make all was and to be a make all was a make all	e pa to nt. eres d A any 1 rig assi	tents of the satt herein ssiGN legal; that legal; that legal; the satt herein such that legal; the	r oth did A n ass EE, procee aths, obta	er ever signed its streeding, and hin arm	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, ali ally orce
official of an orms of inducessors, legal recented, and AS and AS and a representation of a reverything oper protect all name of second Inventes and	y cour istrial gal rep SIGNO and wis SIGNO tatives, execu possibility for a condition for a co	property presentative OR covens ill not execute on the said investigate all division to aid the said investigate of the said i	nd requires intries in protect is and into an aute, and into aute, and into aute, and into into into into into into into into	there uests foreigned to assig day agrants a fact contain all a large la	the Cogn to to the Cogn to to the Cogn to to the Cogn	commission the United plications accordance at he has an in confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect to the conflicrence of th	oner of I d States, as aforce with the full right lict here to the will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA 1-1, wa 21 DShi Letter 1-1, wa 21	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of to conversion invention ign application invention inve	citize Citize Codan ABE Citize Codan ABE	marks to issue to issue to same istrument the sai stify in make all ves and Date caship_aka pan Date caship_aka pan	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the salt herein the s	r oth id A n ass EE, proceed aths, obtained a n e ,	er ev SSIC ignec its st eedin and in ar	i, and uccess g, sign general enfo	has ors, ali ally orce
official of an orms of induccessors, legal representations of the control of the	y courstrial gal repsile and wis SIGNO tatives, execution for the condition of the condition of the condition for the condition for the condition for the condition of the condi	property property property presentative OR covens ill not exect OR further and assignate all divisible to aid the said invertible	nd requires intries in protect is and intries and intr	there uests foreigned assigned assigned agrants of fact contill ASS of all contill assigned agrants of fact contill assigned agrants of fact contill assigned agrants of agrants	the Cogn to to on approximate the cogn to to on approximate the cogn to the co	commission the United plications accordance at he has an in confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect the ressue at the confligrees that we respect that we respect that we respect to the confligrees that we respect to the conflicrees the conflicrees that we respect to the conflicrees the	oner of I d States, as aforce with the full right lict here to the will ting said and fore cessors, YAMA 1-1, wa 21 DShi Letter 1-1, wa 21	Patents and whose desaid, to the terms of to conversion invention ign application invention inve	Citize codan ABE Citize codan ABE	marks to issue to issue to same istrument the sai stify in make all ves and Date caship_aka pan Date caship_aka pan	e pa to nt. eres d A any l rig assi	tents of the salt herein the s	r oth id A n ass IEE, proceed aths, obtained A n e,	er ev SSIC ignec its succiding and din arr	i, and uccess g, sign general enforcement	has ors, ali ally orce

RECORDED: 06/21/1999

PATENT REEL: 010064 FRAME: 0184